
From: Earley, Jr., Jimmy E.
To: Dolder, Rolf P <Rolf.Dolder@SCDMV.net>
CC: Neiswonger, William D. <William.Neiswonger@SCDMV.net>

Adams, Marcia S <Marcia.Adams@SCDMV.net>
Lake, Steven <Steven.Lake@scdmv.net>
Yacobi, Kevin <Kevin.Yacobi@scdmv.net>
Lucas, Cathy <Cathy.Lucas@scdmv.net>

Date: 1/2/2007 9:13:16 AM
Subject: RL Polk

Rolf,

DMV and RL Polk have been unable to agree to a contract governing the sale of prior month vehicle data. I hope that we will 
soon reach an agreement, but until such time we need to stop providing this data to Polk. Please take steps to make sure 
that we do not send the January files (for the month of December) to Polk.

Thanks.
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